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First Name Last Name Company Title Address City State Zip

Eric Carlson Randy's Sanitation Vehicle Inspector 4351 US Hwy 12 SE Delano MN 55328

Gustavo Diaz Penske Truck Leasing Technician 8001 West 68th Street Bedford Park IL 60501

Ray Fern Randy's Sanitation Operations 4351 US Hwy 12 SE Delano MN 55328

John Gottsacker Rush Truck Center Technician 9655 East 50th Commerce City CO 80022

Austin Grall Wisconsin Kenworth Service Manager 1354 Old Hwy 51 Mosinee WI 54455

Adam Hage Ace Solid Waste Inc. Technician 6601 McKinley St. Ramsey MN 55303

Patrick Henry Randy's Sanitation Maintenance Tech 4351 US Hwy 12 SE Delano MN 55328

Brian Hoffman Randy's Sanitation Operations 4351 US Hwy 12 SE Delano MN 55328

Matthew Keane Waste Management Technician 25515 Old Landfill Road Punta Gorda FL 33980

Michael Kispert Blaine Brothers - North American Trailer Mechanic 11015 Clark Rd. Inver Grove Heights MN 55076

Travis Lausche GATR Truck Center Diesel Technician 10743 168th Circle NW Elk River MN 55330

Tom Marketon Randy's Sanitation Maintenance Tech 4351 US Hwy 12 SE Delano MN 55328

Mark Mosher Waste Management Fleet Manager 25515 Old Landfill Road Punta Gorda FL 33980

Chad Olson Blaine Brothers - North American Trailer Mechanic 11015 Clark Rd. Inver Grove Heights MN 55076

Robert Perry GATR Truck Center Diesel Technician 10743 168th Circle NW Elk River MN 55330

Dustin Petersen CHS Transportation Technician 1103 South Bend Ave. Mankato MN 56001

David Raila Pace Suburban Bus Chief Inspector 550 W. Algonquin Road Arlington Heights IL 60005

Anthony Rawson Ugly Brothers CNG Technician 4037 Phelan Rd. Phelan CA 92371

Edwin Schultz Jr. Mohawk Truck Inc. Technician 50 N. America Dr. W. Seneca NY 14224

Jonathan Trudeau Ugly Brothers CNG Technician 4037 Phelan Rd. Phelan CA 92371

Ken Vlach Penske Truck Leasing Technician 8001 West 68th Street Bedford Park IL 60501
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Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School)

763-972-3335 ecarlson@randyssanitation.com 75 15 X

708-625-0883 Gustavo.Diaz@penske.com 50

763-972-3335 ray.fern@randyssanitation.com 75 15 X

303-291-6304 GottsackerJ@rushenterprises.com 0 0

715-693-3900 jeremy.tritten@csmtruck.com 30

763-398-1829 slagelf@yahoo.com 47 10 X X

763-972-3335 patrick.henry@randyssanitation.com 30+ X

763-972-3335 brian.hoffman@randyssanitation.com 75+ 25 X

941-235-5313 mkeane@wm.com 1 18 X

651-450-9109 Kispert24@gmail.com 0 0

763-441-2205 tlausche@gatr.net N/A N/A

763-972-3335 tom.marketon@randyssanitation.com 50 X

941-628-0815 mmosher@wm.com 1 18 X

651-450-9109 chad044@gmail.com 0 X

763-441-2205 rperry@gatr.net 0 0 X

507-625-2470 trucker376@gmail.com 3 0 X

708-233-3903 david.raila@pacebus.com 102 0 X

760-947-3661 ubcng14@gmail.com 0

716-677-5700 ctate@mohawktruck.com N/A

760-947-3661 ubcng3@gmail.com 0 0

708-625-0883 Ken.Vlach@penske.com 50 X

mailto:GottsackerJ@rushenterprises.com
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Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years Additional Comments

2

X 50

Trash Trucks

0

X Dealership, not a fleet

10

Refuse

2

110

0

2 0

Refuse

0 0

0 0

1 0

1

0

0 0

0


